
2021-2022 ASA COORDINATING COMMISSION & COUNCIL’S SCHEDULE  

Scheduling Goal:  Allow sequencing of the Commission to follow ALL Council meetings. 
Weekly attention is given so that not more than one council meets in the same week *exception. 

Calendars considered: Minn State Academic Calendars, (including semester start dates, first week of classes), Board & Leadership, Union Meet & Confers, Delegate 
Assembly, Students United and Lead MN student meetings, and National Holidays (to avoid as many scheduling conflicts and competing demands as possible) 

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS COUNCIL 
(Sandi Quiñones) 
Monday, September 20, 2021 
Monday, October 18, 2021 
Monday, November 15, 2021 
Monday, February 7, 2022 
Monday, March 14, 2022 
Monday, April 25, 2022 
 
MEETING TIME:  1-3:30 PM  
START IN SEPTEMBER  
MEETING DAY:  MONDAY 
LOCATION:   3304-3306 
 
 
 
ASA TECHNOLOGY COUNCIL 
(LaShawnda Ford) 
Wednesday, September 8, 2021* 
Wednesday, November 10, 
2021* 
Wednesday, December 8, 2021* 
Wednesday, February 9, 2022* 
Wednesday, April 6, 2022* 
 
MEETING TIME:  9:30-2:00 PM 
START IN SEPTEMBER 
MEETING DAY:  WEDNESDAY  
LOCATION:   3304-3306 
 
 
 
 

POLICY COUNCIL  
(Cindy Schaekel-Byholm) 
Thursday, September 16, 2021  
Thursday, November 18, 2021*  
Thursday, January 20, 2022  
Thursday, March 17, 2022 
Thursday, April 21, 2022 
 
The council will meet every other 
month from September through 
April on a Thursday towards the 
end of the month.   
 
MEETING TIME:  11:00-3:00 PM 
START IN SEPTEMBER 
MEETING DAY:  THURSDAY 
LOCATION:   3306 
*November 18 meeting will be in 
3304 
 
 
COORDINATING COMMISSION 
(Sandy Loney) 
Wednesday, October 7, 2020 
Friday, December 16, 2020 
Wednesday, February 10, 2021 
Wednesday, April 14, 2021 
Wednesday, June 9, 2021 
 
MEETING TIME:  9:00-10:30 AM 
START IN OCTOBER 
MEETING DAY:  WEDNESDAY 
LOCATION:   3310 

 
STUDENT AFFAIRS COUNCIL 
(Cindy Schaekel-Byholm) 
Friday, October 22, 2021 
Friday, December 3, 2021 
Thursday, January 28, 2022 
Thursday, March 25, 2022 
 
The Student Affairs council will 
meet every other month from 
September through March, 
Thursdays, the last week of the 
month in St. Paul. 
 
MEETING TIME:  1:00-3:00 PM 
START IN SEPTEMBER 
MEETING DAY:  THURSDAY 
LOCATION:  3306 
 
 
 

ACADEMIC & STUDENT AFFAIRS 
CONSULTATION STRUCTURE  
 
WEBSITE      MASTER ROSTER  
 
Website provides information 
and background on the 
Commission and each Council.   

 

http://minnstate.edu/system/asa/commission/index.html

